4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01

Cod columbofil: 7453
Latitudine : 45°

Ceas Atomic : 22.05.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 22.05.2025
Sincronizare : 22.05.2025
Por. imbarcati: 44

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.1
Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

0765311F
0765378F
0966340F
0765319M
0765332M
0843904F
0966376F
0843123F
096636"7F
0966308F
0966304F
0843962F
0843957F
0843925F
0966314F
0843960F
0843943F
1244512F
0843917F
0843956F
0966348F
0966336F
1244511F
0843972M
0843999M
0843926M
0843928M
0966358M
0843978M
0843976M
1244534M
0966368M
0843965M
1244526M
0843908M
0843955M
0843967M
0843970M
0843910M
0843930M

N

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

17:30:26 GPS
17:30:26 +0
17:30:26 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2896DE
| DA63CIDC
| DA2893BA
| DAED2352
| DA12730B
| DA289696
| DA289757
| DA289701
| DA2894A4
| DA28955F
| DAED19BD
| DACACDED
| DA367C4A
|DA127016
| DA2894F4
|DA41C2C4
| DA28972E
| DA289595
| DA289547
| DA675749
| DADCA76B
| DA289516
| DA289613
| DAABE1DS
| DA289656
| DA289680
| DA2896FC
| DA2894D3
| DA2896C2
| DA289526
| DA363204
| DAED19AO
| DA2893C3
| DA28973F
| DAC2CD50
| DA90036F
| DAGF77AS8
| DAO2EFFA
| DA2896B3
| DA41C5D8

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:
| 22.05 17:

33679

Benzing 48901078 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

VALID
FILE ON

| SERVER

Chioveanu Ionut
26°

13" 18' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

23508, 2025 08325

8000110E


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236351_1747935026.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

: 22.05.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 22.05.2025
22.05.2025

44

Por. imbarcati :

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:30:26 GPS
:30:26 +0
:30:26 GPS

SAHIY 23,05, 2025 03325

FILE ON
SERVER

Chioveanu Ionut
26° 13" 18' E

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

041 |RO 24
042 |RO 23
043 |RO 24
044 |RO 24

0843952M
0966360M
0843942M
0843923M

|[DA171BDD | 22.05 17:
|IDA28937B | 22.05 17:
|[DAB15730 | 22.05 17:
|IDA678269 | 22.05 17:

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO-4.1

Antena Club

BENZING G2

Cod concurs: 33679

Benzing 48901078 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

- BENZING Live!

Serie ceas: 245661
Autorizare: 8000110E
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236351_1747935026.pdf

